T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
An aluminium wire armoured cable for power and auxiliary control. For the use in underground, power networks,
outdoor and indoor applications and for the use of cable ducting. For installation where fire, smoke emission and
toxic fumes create a potential threat to life and equipment.
Construction

insulation mm
Nominal
Under
Armour
diameter
Nominal
overall
diameter
mm
Nominal
weight
kg/km
BW /
CW
Gland
P10D01C050BAKBK4 1 50 1 12.7 17.5 800 20
P10D01C070BAKBK4 1 70 1.1 14.7 20.2 960 25
P10D01C095BAKBK4 1 95 1.1 16.6 22.3 1240 25
P10D01C120BAKBK4 1 120 1.2 18.5 24.2 1510 25
P10D01C150BAKBK4 1 150 1.4 20.8 27.4 1900 32
P10D01C185BAKBK4 1 185 1.6 23.2 30 2320 32
P10D01C240BAKBK4 1 240 1.7 26 32.8 2930 32
P10D01C300BAKBK4 1 300 1.8 28.6 35.8 3580 40
P10D01C400BAKBK4 1 400 2 32.4 40.5 4600 40
P10D01C500BAKBK4 1 500 2.2 36 44.2 5770 50S
P10D01C630BAKBK4 1 630 2.4 40 48.8 7250 50
P10D01C800BAKBK4 1 800 2.6 45.6 55.4 9381 63S
P10D01C1000BAKBK4 1 1000 2.8 50.6 60.6 11540 63S
Electrical characteristics
Nominal
cross
sectional